Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard
and Banner, Computer Labs,
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COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

t Completed online ap

Secondary school certificate ivale Al
s e N COLLEGE OF
equivalent [SAT 1) i
+ PMU English Placement Test or a - - BUSIN ESS
valid IELTS ifi [Acad C jon]
0K ot o | _ ADMINISTRATION

Apply Online . 4 Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents

i i Oenrc:fmem mu.edu.sa @ @pmuedusa e @PMUOFFICIAL

(3 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880 @ +966 13 849 8864 / +066 13 849 5469




PROGRAM STRUCTURE

22 53
27 98
4 12

DEGREE PLAN

Major related courses:

COAD 1311:
COAD 1312
COAD 1313:
COAD 1314:
COAD 2332:
ARCH 2341
ARCH 2421:
COAD 2251:
ARCH 2342:
ARCH 2422:
COAD 2252:
COAD 3341:
COAD 3353;
ARCH 3523:
COAD 3322
COAD 3342:
ARCH 3343
ARCH 3524:
ARCH 4344
ARCH 4354:
ARCH 4525:
ARCH 4345:
ARCH 4346:
ARCH 4361:
ARCH 4342:
ARCH 4526:
ARCH 4365
ARCH 5327:
ARCH 5363:
ARCH 5428

Design Studio I- Fundamentals
Hand Drawing & Rendering Techniques
Design Studio Il - Fundamentals

Construction Documents & Detail Drawings

Erwironmental Psychology for Design
Principles of Design with Climate
Design Studio |11

Digital Design |- 2D

Materials and Methods

Design Studio IV

Digital Design 1- 3D

Built World Design History and Theory |
Digital Design N11; BIM

Design Studio V

: Building Codes and Universal Design

Built World Design History and Theory ||
Principles of Structural Systems
Design Studio VI

Introduction to Environmental Systems
Simulation and Optimization

Design Studio VI

Architectural Structures

Integrated Erwirenmental Systems
Preparing the Project Brief

Caonstruction Process and Building Economics

Design Studie VI
Internship

Design Studic IX- Capstone Project Program-ming

Professional Practice and Ethics
Design Studio X- Capstone Project

ARCH or COAD XXXX: Technical Elective*

Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard and Banner.

Modern Design Studios equipped with drawing tables
and computers with up-to-date applications.

aad Gy aasa yaldl Acals
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

% Completed online application. " COLLEGE OF
t Secondary schoal certificate or equivalent : ; ' _ ARCHITECTURE

+ General Aptitude Test [Qudrat) or G
equivalent [SAT 1) : A,ND DESIGN

¢ PMU English Placement Test or a valid

IELTS ceritificate [Academic version]
| TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

. Apply Online Q Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee | Submit Documents ) IEMEGJR%W%’CTUEEJDBESIGN

. Receive Acceptance o Pay the 1% installment

MORE INFO =

PMU....

() architecture

Hk Sl S5C (W +966 13 849 5465 / 966 13 849 9390

23 / 4966 13 849 8880 () ©PMUCFFICIAL
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Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard
and Banner, Computer Labs,

dl.o_:ijl oylal apls

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Intradu t Campleted online application.

Introdu o Micro amics % Secondary school certificate or e lent

ncamrtats o Finncia Acountin « Genorat Apttude Test cuarator | [ COLLEGE OF
agerial Ac ) equivalent (SAT 1) [

Lq;’:-’lzl eErl"lgiish Placement Test or a - - BUSIN ESS

valid IELTS certificate [Academic version] )

il ot e  ADMINISTRATION

- Apply Online Receive an Email

o Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents

Receive Acceptance

MORE INFO

Oenrc:fmem mu.edu.sa @ @pmu.edusa e @PMUOFFICIAL

(D 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880 @ +966 13 849 8864 / +966 13 849 5469




PROGRAM STRUCTURE o FACTS ABOUT
- THE PROGRAM=

* ABET Accredited program
¥ State-of-the-art laboratories
L Highly qualified faculty

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS »

t Completed online application
+ Secondary school certificate or equivalent

C IVIL ENGINEERING  General Aptitude Test (Qudrat] or

COURSES" equivalent [SAT 1) LA CLLEGE O
% Standard Achievement Admission Test

|SAAT - Tahseely) or equivalent (SAT 2) ENGINEERING
¥ PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
[Academic version) / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

HOW TO APPLY &
Sivil F.n;;nnr-; ing E Apply Online . Receive an Email

|l Engineering

@ Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents

Engineering Measurement
Environmental Engineering Fundameantal
Hydraulic Engi

Engineeri y.& Statistics
Reintorced Concrete Design

8 Receive Acceptance Q Pay the 1% installment

MORE INFO

+946 13 849 8529
civilengineering@pmuedusa

Civil Engineering
Design of Steel Structures
Intro to Geotechnical Engineering
Eivil Engineering Senior Design |
Transportation Enginesring

ADMISSIONS OFFICE s

Ciyil Engineering Senlar Dasign 1l Englnesring The Givil Englneering program
s . enrolment@pmu.edu.sa O FYPEERmeeg ot PMU s accredited by
Foundation Anal & Dos! ABET | Commission The Accreditation Board for
oundatien Analysis & Deslgn Enal T ¥ior
+ nlneering and Technoloay, Inc
Water & Waste Water Traatment . 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880

Air Pollution & Control
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7 24
I 12

DEGREE PLAN

GEIT 1411 - Computer Science |
GEIT 1412 - Computer Science ||
GEIT 2421 - Data Structures

GEIT 2291 - Professional Ethics

GEIT 2331 - Mathematical Reasoning
GEIT 3341 - Database |

GEIT 3331 - Cormnputer Organization

GEIT 3351 - Principles of SW Engineering
GEIT 4341 - Internship

COEN 2411 - Circuits |

COEN 3323 - Digital and Logic Design
COEN 3351 - Computer Networks

COEN 3421 - Electronics |

COEN 43461 Operating Systems

COEN 4413 - Embedded Sy
COEN 4322 - Digital Signal Processing
COEN xuxx — 4 CE Elective courses

MATH 1422 - Caleulus |

MATH 1423 - Calculus 11

MATH 1424 - Calculus I

MATH 1313 - Statistical Methods

MATH 3433 - Linear Algebra and Diff. Equations
PHYS 1421 - Physics for Engineers |

PHYS 1422 - Physics for Engineers |l

aad Gy aasa paldl acals
PRINCE MOHANMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

Labs: Sun, Electronics, Circuits, Robotics, Arduino,
Cloud Computing. Android, i0S.

COLLEGE OF
COMPUTER
ENGINEERING
AND SCIENCE

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

% Completed online application

t Secondary school certificate or equivalent
+ General Aptitude Test [Qudrat] or
equivalent [SAT 1]

% Standard Achievemnent Admission Test
[SAAT - Tahseely) or equivalent [SAT 2]

% PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
[Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

Q Apply Dnline @ Receive an Email

] bl ogleg dwaim als

@ Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents COLLEGE OF COMPUTER ENGINEERNG AND SCENCE

8 Recelve Acceptance &, Pay the 1 instaliment

S WANT
= MORE INF:? PMUedu.sa

APPLY PAY SUBMIT pmu.edu. MU_CCES

@ enrclment@pmu.edusa _ ing
Computing program is accredited
B 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880

Accreditation M

ABET | Commission




PROGRAM STRUCTURE
[evuse o wtcourss | cretiers

Smart :ﬁssrnums wii:h Blackboard, Smartboard and Banner.

26 70
ki 29
9 29
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Labs: Sun, Electronics, Circuits, Robotics, Arduino,
Cloud Computing. Android, i0S.

DEGREE PLAN

GEIT 1411 = Computer Science |
GEIT 1412 - Computer Science ||
GEIT 2421 - Data Structures

GEIT 2291 - Professional Ethics

GEIT 2331 - Mathematical Reasoning
GEIT 3341 - Database |

GEIT 3331 - Computer Organization

& Completed online application

t Secondary school certificate or equivalent
% General Aptitude Test [Qudrat] or
equivalent [SAT 1)

% Standard Achievement Admission Test
[SAAT - Tahseely or equivalent [SAT 2}

t PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
|Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

GEIT 3351 - Principles of SW Engineering

GEIT 4341 - Internship

COSC 2312 - Web Programming

COSC 3332 - Discrete Structures and Comb. Analysis
COSC 3341 - Computer Networks

COSC 3357 - Algarithms

COSC 3411 - Systems Programming

Q Apply Online @ Receive an Email

COSC 4361 - Operating Systems @ Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents
COSC 4441 = Programming Languages
COSC 4342 - Artificial Intelligence

COSC 43463 - Theory of Computation

8 Receive Acceptance

COSC xuxx - 3 CS Elective courses E E
& T
MATH 1422 - Calculus | E:E

MATH 1423 = Calculus 11 APPLY

MATH 1424 - Calculus (11

MATH 1313 - Statistical Methods

MATH 3433 - Linear Algebra and Diff. Equations
PHYS 1421 - Physics for Engineers |

PHYS 1422 = Physics for Engineers ||

@ enrolment@pmuedusa
@ 800 1230 123 / +966 13 849 8880

] bl ogleg dwaim als

COLLEGE OF COMPUTEN ENGINESRING AND SCENCE

Q Pay the 1 installment

aad Gy aasa yaldl acals
PRINCE MOHANMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF
COMPUTER
ENGINEERING
AND SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

WANT
MORE |NFC? PMUedu.sa

rpmu edusa O MU_CCES
966 13 849 BB35 [ +966 13 849 9711

Address:
College of Computer Engi ing and Science
P.0.Box 1664 Al-Khobar,

Kingdom Saudi Arabia



PROGRAM STRUCTURE FACTS ABOUT
THE PROGRAMz#

® ABET Accredited program
L State-of-the-art laboratories
¥ Highly qualified faculty

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS &

¥ Completed online application

E LE CTRI c AL EN GINEERIN G t Secondary s.chool certificate or equivalent

* General Aptitude Test [Qudrat] or
COURSES#» equivalent (SAT 1)

* Standard Achievement Admission Test
[SAAT - Tahseely] or equivalent [SAT 2]
L PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
|Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

HOW TO APPLY

Digital ams E Apply Online . Receive an Email

Electronics ||

Miciaconitalior Systems @ Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents
Probability and Random Signal Analysis 8 Receive Acceptance Q Pay the 1% installment

Internship - Electrical Engineprir‘g

MORE INFO

+366 13 B49 8529

ctrical Engineering Senior Design |
Sensors and Instrumentation
Engineeririg Economy
Eiactrical Engineering Senior Design ||
Automatic Control Systems

Pawer Elactrenics

Electric Power Systems ADMISSIONS OFFICE |
Electric Pawer Transmission & Distribution

Digital Communication Systems
Wireless Communication Systems

electricalengineering@pmuedu.sa

Engineering The Electricat Englneering
Accraditation Bk at PMU Is accredited

for P IRBIPRONIN by The Accreditation Board for
ABET Enalneering and Technoloay, Inc

. enrolment@pmuedusa
@ 800 1230 123/ 4966 13 849 8880
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COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

t Completed online application.

t Secondary school certificate or equivalent

+ General Aptitude Test (Qudrat) or ; < - COLLEGE OF

equivalent [SAT 1]

t PMU English Placement Testor a - BUSIN ESS

valid IELTS certificate [Academic version]

/ TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores ' - ADMINISTRATION

Apply Online Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents

Receive Acceptance Pay the 1* installment

Oenrc:fmem mu.edu.sa @ @pmu.edusa @ @PMUOFFICIAL

(M 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880 @ +966 13 849 8864 / +966 13 849 5469




PROGRAM STRUCTURE

21 51
25 Th

DEGREE PLAN ;

Major related courses:

GDES 1311
GOES 1321

GDES 1331:
GDES 1312:
GDES 1322:
GDES 1332:
GDES 2311:
GDES 2321:
GDES 2331:
GDES 2312;
GDES 2322:
GDES 2332:
GOES 3311:
GDES 3321:
GOES 3331:
GDES 3312:
GDES 3322:
GDES 3332:
GDES 3338:
GOES 4321:
GDES £4112:
GDES £413:
GOES £327:
GDES XXXX:

: Drawing

: 20 Design

Art Appreciation

Digital Imaging

30 Dasign

Art Histary

Typography |

|llustration

History of Visual Communication
Arabic Typography
Digital Photography
Design Thinking
Typography |l

Brand |dentity
Interaction |

Information Design
Mation Design
Interaction I

Internship

Advanced Graphic Design
Graphic Design Capstone Research
GD Capstone Project
Paortfalio Development

Technical Elective*

|
Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard and Banner.

Modern Design Studios equipped with drawing tables
and computers with up-to-date applications.

aad Gy aasa yaldl Acals
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

% Completed online application. g ¥ COLLEGE OF
t Secondary school certificate or equivalent : . ARCHITECTURE

+ General Aptitude Test [Qudrat) or

equivalent [SAT 1) . A,ND DESIGN

¢ PMU English Placement Test or a valid

IELTS ceritificate [Academic version]
/ TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

. Apply Online Q Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee | Submit Documents i F IEMEG:R%W%!CWEEJDBESIGN

o Pay the 1% installment

) graphic.design

-

enrolmen pmuedusa B;‘ +966 13 849 5465 / +966 13 849 9390

L% 800 1230 123 / +966 13 849 8380 ) @PMUO
(& 80012301 966 13 849 888 () @PMUOFFICIAL



DEGREE PLAN

Major related courses:

COAD 1311: Design 5tudio |- Fundamentals

COAD 1312: Hand Drawing & Rendering Technigues
COAD 1313: Design Studio |l - Fundamentals

COAD 1314: Construction Documents & Detail Drawings
IDES 2332: Materials for Interior Design

IDES 23117: Interior Design |1l Residential Design Studio
COAD 2251: Digital Design |- 2D

IDES 2312: Interior Design IV Commercial Programming
& Space Planning Studio

COAD 2252: Digital Design II- 30

COAD 2333: Environmental Psychology for Design

IDES 3417 Interior Design V Office Design Studio

COAD 3341: Built World Design History and Theory |
IDES 3321: Interior Building Systems

IDES 3331: Interior Lighting

IDES 3353: Digital Design - Building Information Medeling
IDES 3412: Interior Design V| Hospitality Design Studio
COAD 3342: Built World Design History and Theory ||
COAD 3322: Building Codes and Universal Design

IDES 3338: Internship

IDES 4425: Interior Design VIl Healthcare Design Studio
IDES 4337: Sustainable Design

IDES 4112: Interior Design Capstone Research

IDES 4413: 1D Capstone Project Studio

IDES 4343: Professional Practices

IDES or COAD XXXX: Technical Elective®

Credit Hours

Course No. of Courses

2

aad Gy aasa yaldl Acals
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF
ARCHITECTURE
AND

+ Completed online application.

+ Secondary school certificate or equivalent
t General Aptitude Test [Qudrat) or
equivalent [SAT 1]

t PMU English Placement Test or a valid
IELTS ceritificate (Academic version]

/ TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

Apply Online Q Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee | Submit Documents

aranillg &jlasll auls
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN

Recelve Acceptance Pay the 1# installment

MORE INFO =

PMU....

|“= interiordesign@pmuedu.sa

@ +966 13 849 5465 / +966 13 849 9390

{£) @PMUOFFICIAL



PROGRAM STRUCTURE
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10 34
4 12

DEGREE PLAN

GEIT 1411 - Computer Scignce |

GEIT 1412 - Computer Science ||

GEIT 2421 - Data Structures

GEIT 2291 - Professional Ethics

GEIT 2331 - Mathematical Reasoning
GEIT 3341 - Database |

GEIT 3331 - Computer Organization
GEIT 3351 - Principles of SW engineering
GEIT 4341 - Internship

ITAP 1311 = Introduction to IT

ITAP 2312 - Web Development

ITAP 2431 - Network Management

ITAP 3431 - Network Security

ITAP 3313 - User Interface Development
ITAP 3471 - Web Server Management
ITAP 3411 - Systems Programming

ITAP 3382 - Business Intelligant

ITAP 3383 - Enterprise Resource Planning
ITAP 4371 - e-Commerce

ITAP xxxx — 3 IT Elective courses
MIS/BUSI - Elective course

MATH 1311 - Finite Math
MATH 1312 - Calculus for Business
MATH 1313 - Statistical Methods

. Smart :tass r_num-s- w:t‘h Blackbpard, Smartboard and Banner.

Labs: Sun, Electronics, Circuits, Robotics, Arduino,
Cloud Computing. Android, i0S.

t Completed online application

% Secondary school certificate or equivalent
& General Aptitude Test [Qudrat) or
equivalent [SAT 1)

t Standard Achievement Admission Test
[SAAT - Tahseely] or equivalent [SAT 2]

% PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
|Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

Apply Online ﬁ Receive an Email

@ Pay the Application Fee

Submit Documents

8 Receive Acceptance @ Pay the 1# installment

@ enrclment@pmu.edusa
B 800 1230 123/ 4966 13 849 8880

aad Gy aasa yaldl acals
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF
COMPUTER
ENGINEERING
AND SCIENCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

il bl ogleg dwaim dus

COLLEGE OF COMPLTEN ENGINEERING AND SCENCE

WANT
MORE |NF(? PMUedu.sa

pmu edusa () ePMu_cCES
966 13 849 8835 / +966 13 849 9711

Compulting
Accreditation
Commission

ABET



PROGRAM STRUCTURE *

39

93

b
Total 138

DEGREE PLAN

Law compulsory courses:
LAWE 1327: Introduction to Law
LAWE 1317; Usul al-
LAWE 1322: Sources of Obligation
LAWE 2323: Provisions of Obligation
LAWC 2311: Global Legal Systems [English|
LAWE 2361 Legal Writing and Research
LAWE 2331: Constitutional Law
LLAWE 2351: Commercial Law
LAWE 2341: General Criminal Law
LAWE 2224: Civil Contract
LAWE 3362; Legal Procedures and Methods of Proof
LAWE 3352: Company Law and Bankruptcy
LAWE 3342 Private Criminal Law
LAWB 3212: Family Law

24: Property and Assets

: Labor Law and Social Security
LAWE 3332: Administrative Law

LAWE 3363: Criminal Procedure Law

LAWE 3313: Law af Zakat and Taxation

LAWE 4314: Wills and Inheritance

LAWE 4353: Commercial Papers and Banking
LAWE 4333: Adrmin
LAWC 4211: Legal E
LAWE 4344 Internal Le
LAWE 4371: Private International Law

LAWE 4365; Internship

INTL 3371: Public International Law [Englishi

INTL 3322: International Econemic Law [English]

trative Judiciary

hics [English)

INTL 4331: Energy Law [English]
INTL £341; Alternative Di
INTL £351: Intellectual Property Law [English]
ASSE 4311 Learning Assessment Il [Englishl

& Setilement [English)

Law electives: Students select two coursas in
English |2 eredits each] and one course in Arabic |2 credits).

“Aunigue campus for male and female
students that offers the necessary e
facilities to all of them.”

HCERES 2019

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTSs LV.V YT VEV-SEVS (- VLN
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

+ Completed online application.

t Secondary school certificate or equivalent

+ General Aptitude Test [Qudrat) or equivalent (SAT 1]
 Standar Achievement Admission Test [SAAT- Tahseelyl or
equivalent [SAT 2]

% PMU English Placement Test or a valid

IELTS certificate [Academic version)

/ TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

HOW TO APPLY ©

» Apply Online / www.pmu.edu.sa

+ Receive A Confirmation SMS
Submit Documents / Pay The Application Fee
Receive Notification of Aptitude Test Details.
Receive Test Result

Submit Original High School Certificate &
Pay 1 Instalment.

WANT

PAY
ADMISSIONS OFFICE

@ enrclment@pmuedusa

The BA program in law at PMU " js coherent and well structured

The program is managed according to the latest international

5 culture of quality assurance.”
mber 2019,

@ 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880



PROGRAM STRUCTURE »

*Thesis Option [30 Credit Hours)
Category No. of Courses | Credit Hours

i—ﬁ
___7I S

|
*Non-Thes|s Option (30 Credit Hours]

Category No. of Courses | Credit Hours
| 4 12
5 15
| 3

CLASS TIMING: »

Each course meets twice a week on evenings
for the duration of a regular semester

FEE STRUCTURE: »

SAR 660
SAR 125, 000

FACTS ABOUT
THE PROGRAM=

t 16 PhD faculty members

& Participants from international firms
® Salary range for Masters is between
12,000 SAR and 25,000 SAR 3 manth

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS »

® A minimum GPA of 2.50/4.00 - 3.50/5.00 or equivalent in
B.5in Mechanical Engineering.

L [ELTS: 4.0 overall and 5.5 in each skill or equivalent
TOEFL iBT.

& Two reference letters.
¥ Personal Interview

* Student with Bachelor of Science degrees in closely
related disciplines may apply.

HOW TO APPLY s

E Apply Online

) Receive an Email

Q Pay the Application Fee
Submit Documents

g Receive Acceptance

@ Pay the 1* installment

ADMISSIONS OFFICE »

. enrclment@pmuedusa
@ 800 1230 123/ 4966 13 849 8880

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

WANT
MORE INFO

PMU

+966 13 849 8529




FACILITIES &

Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard
and state of the art lab equipment.

Course No.of Courses | Credit Hours
26

t Completed online application

& Secondary school certificate or equivalent

L General Aptitude Test [Qudrat] or

equivalent (SAT 1)

+ Standard Achievement Admission Test

[SAAT - Tahseely) or equivalent [SAT 2)

® PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate

[Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

: Materials Engineering

and Oynamics of Rigid Bodies ||
13: Mechanics of Solids . 1
MEEN 3107: Machi op Practice and How TO APPI'Y |
MEEN 3111: Thermuoflulds and Energy Lab: -
= Manufaeturing Processes Apply Online . Receive an Email
Thermodynamics || =
&

Somputational Methods @, Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents y &

o

: Heat Transfer

: Design of Mechanisms — ; S .
anical Vibration 8 eoaie Aueeplance @ ay the Instalimen WANT
MORE INFO

MEEN 4392: Feedback Control

MEEN 4393: Machine Design
+966 13 B47 5464

MEEN 4311: Principles of Heating,
mechanical enginesring@pmu edu sa

Ventitatien and Alr Conditioning
MEEN 4322: Power Generation

PAY SUBMIT

MATH 1422 - Caleulus | ADMISSIONS OFFICE»

MATH 1423~ Calculus (I The Bachelor of Sclence degree

v Engi i
MATH 1424 - Calzulus 1l . enrolment@pmu.edu.sa O A::r:;i.tra:;gn program In Mechan|cal
MATH 3432 - Linear Algebra and Diff: Equatians ABET | Commission Engineering is accredited

PHYS 1421 — Physics for Enginears | . 800 1230 123 / +966 13 849 8880 by the ABET Engineering
PHYS 1422 = Physics lar Engineers ||
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Smart classrooms with Blackboard, Smartboard
and Banner, Computer Labs,

dl.o_:ijl oylal anls

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

t Completed online applic

t Secondary school certificate or equivalent s

+ General Aptitude Test (Qudrat) or : COLLEGE OF
equivalent [SAT 1]

+ PMU English Placement Test or a . BUSIN ESS
valid IELTS certificate [Academic version]

/ TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

Apply Online Receive an Email

Pay the Application Fee | submit Documents

Receive Acceptance Pay the 1 installment

Denrc:fmem mu.edu.sa @ @pmu.edusa s @PMUOFFICIAL

MATH 1312 ¢
MATH 1: (M 800 1230 123/ +966 13 849 8880 @ #9066 13 849 8864 / +966 13 849 5469




PROGRAM STRUCTURE
enrse Voo | oo

25 &b
k4 29
9 27
3 10

DEGREE PLAN

GEIT 1411 - Computer Science |

GEIT 1412 - Computer Science ||

GEIT 2421 - Data Structures

GEIT 2291 - Professional Ethics

GEIT 2331 - Mathematical Reasoning

GEIT 3341 - Database |

GEIT 3331 - Computer Orgamization

GEIT 3351 - Principles of SW engineering

GEIT 4341 - Internship

SOEN 2312 - Web Development

SOEN 2332 - Discrete Structure and Comb. Analysis
SOEN 3351 = Algorithms

SOEN 3311 - Requirements Engineering

SOEN 4361 = Seftware Engineering

SOEN 4371 - e-Commerce

SOEN 4311 - Software Architecture and Design
SOEN 4312 — Software Testing and Quality Ass.
SOEN 4313 - Software Project Management
SOEM xxxx = 3 Elective courses

MATH 1412 - Calculus |

MATH 1423 = Calculus 1

MATH 1324 - Calculus [l

MATH 2313 - Probability and Statistics
PHYS 1411 = Physics for Engineers |
PHYS 1412 - Physics for Engineers ||

Smart :ﬁssrnums with Blackboard, Smartboard and Banner.

aad Gy aasa ypaldl acals
PRINCE MOHAMMAD BIN FAHD UNIVERSITY

Labs: Sun, Electronics, Circuits, Robotics, Arduino,
Cloud Computing. Android, i0S.

COLLEGE OF
COMPUTER
ENGINEERING
AND SCIENCE

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

% Completed online application

& Secondary school certificate or equivalent
+ General Aptitude Test [Qudrat] or
equivalent [SAT 1]

% Standard Achievemnent Admission Test
[SAAT - Tahseely) or equivalent {SAT 2]

% PMU English Placement Test or a valid IELTS certificate
[Academic version] / TOEFL iBT with acceptable scores

‘Q Apply Online @ Receive an Email

] bl ogleg dwaim als

@ Pay the Application Fee Submit Documents COLLEGE OF COMPUTER ENGINEERNG AND SCENCE

8 Receive Acceptance @&, Pay the 1 instaliment

WANT
MORE |NFC? PMUedu.sa

PAY SUBMIT

rpmu edusa O MU_CCES

966 13 849 BB35 [ +966 13 849 9711

@ enrclment@pmu.edusa
Address:
College of Computer Engi ing and Science

B 800 1230 123/ 4966 13 849 8880
P.0.Box 1664 Al-Khobar, 31952 - Kingdom Saudi Arabia



